

MCDERMID SALES & SERVICE INC

112 E HIGHLAND DR
 P O BOX 121
 OCONTO FALLS WI 54154
 920-848-3400 / FAX 920-848-3327

INVOICE

Invoice Number: **49048***
 Invoice Date: 12/04/2019
 Due Date: 12/19/2019
 Invoice To: 5217+
 Purchase Order:
 Equip No: 533
 Odometer Reading: 623,627

Auto

Invoice To:

HOFFMAN TRANSIT CO
 PO BOX 87
 GRESHAM WI 54128

Year & Make:

Model:

VIN:

Engine No:

Driver Name:

Enter By: JULIE A KARDOSKEE

Mechanic: ROBERT W APRILL JR

Phone: 1(715)584-0610/

DAN HOFFMAN

Phone: 1(715)787-4672/

BRET HOFFMAN

Fax: 1(715)787-3462/

PART NO	DESCRIPTION	TAXED	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
		Y	1	5.12	\$5.12
CT300	CONSTANT TORQUE CLAMP	Y	5	19.18	\$95.90
5486657CUM	EXHAUST GASKET	Y	1	18.44	\$18.44
3682940	MANIFOLD GASKET BIG	Y	4	7.66	\$30.64
4298975	LOCK NUT	Y	1	4,837.32	\$4,837.32
2882111RXCUM	TURBO	Y	1	36.76	\$36.76
3104230	GASKET EXH GAS RCM VALVE	Y	1	500.00	\$500.00
ELITECUMMINSECM-2	CUMMINS ECM REPAIR	Y	3.75	74.00	\$277.50
LABOR	PER HOUR	Y	1	13.88	\$13.88
HAZMAT	HAZMAT / SUPPLIES				
	TOTAL INVOICE				\$5,815.56

PLEASE PAY ==>(On Account)

TRUCK 533- R&R TURBO, R&R MANIFOLD GASKETS

MCDERMID SALES & SERVICE INC

112 E HIGHLAND DR
 P O BOX 121
 OCONTO FALLS WI 54154
 920-848-3400 / FAX 920-848-3327

INVOICE

Invoice Number: **49048***
 Invoice Date: 12/04/2019
 Due Date: 12/19/2019
 Invoice To: 5217+
 Purchase Order:
 Equip No: 533
 Odometer Reading: 623,627

Auto

Invoice To:

HOFFMAN TRANSIT CO
 PO BOX 87
 GRESHAM WI 54128

Year & Make:
 Model:
 VIN:
 Engine No:
 Driver Name:
 Enter By: JULIE A KARDOSKEE
 Mechanic: ROBERT W APRILL JR
 Phone: 1(715)584-0610/ DAN HOFFMAN
 Phone: 1(715)787-4672/ BRET HOFFMAN
 Fax: 1(715)787-3462/

PART NO	DESCRIPTION	TAXED	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
CT300	CONSTANT TORQUE CLAMP	Y	1	5.12	\$5.12
5486657CUM	EXHAUST GASKET	Y	5	19.18	\$95.90
3682940	MANIFOLD GASKET BIG	Y	1	18.44	\$18.44
4298975	LOCK NUT	Y	4	7.66	\$30.64
2882111RXCUM	TURBO	Y	1	4,837.32	\$4,837.32
3104230	GASKET EXH GAS RCM VALVE	Y	1	36.76	\$36.76
ELITECUMMINSECM-2	CUMMINS ECM REPAIR	Y	1	500.00	\$500.00
LABOR	PER HOUR	Y	3.75	74.00	\$277.50
HAZMAT	HAZMAT / SUPPLIES	Y	1	13.88	\$13.88
TOTAL INVOICE					PLEASE PAY ==>(On Account) \$5,815.56

TRUCK 533- R&R TURBO, R&R MANIFOLD GASKETS